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Manufacturer Information

48228435 Packout Compact Organizer

Milwaukee Electric Tool

48228435

Milwaukee Electric Tool

Compact Organiser, Red/Clear Color, 1 - Pieces, 117 MM Overall
Depth, 246 MM Overall Length, 387 MM Overall Width, Impact
Resistant Polymer Construction;lp 65 Rated Seal;No Travel Bin
Seals;Removable & Mountable Bins Special Features, 1.50 KG
Weight

3.4 (Ibs/each)

Pliers, Wrenches, Saw, Pouches

IMPACT RESISTANT POLYMER
Yes
0

9.72

4.61
15.24x4.61x9.72
15.24

PACKOUT COMPACT ORGANIZER
MILW 48-22-8435 Compact Organizer

Brand Milwaukee®

GTIN 00045242505326

Manufacturers Part Number 48-22-8435

UPC 045242505326
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description TOOL BAG/POUCHES
Packaging

Carton 4

Weight Per each 3.4



